2.5 Gbps Transimpedance Amplifier
with RSSI in pure CMOS
Web Brief Page 1 Revision 001, March 2018
D
A
T
A
S

5
0
Ordering Information
Part Number Package
HLR2G50-WP 400 known good die in waffle tray packs
HLR2G50-GRP4-5K 5,000 pcs known good die reconstructed into a 4 inch format on a 6” Grip Ring.
HLR2G50-GRP6-5K 5,000 pcs known good die reconstructed into a 4 inch format on a 8” Grip Ring
HLR2G50-GRP6-10K 10,000 pcs known good die reconstructed into a 6inch format on  a 8” Grip Ring
HiLight Address and Contact Details
HiLight Semiconductor Ltd
Delta House
Enterprise Road